
PLEASE TYPE COMPLETE INFORMATION AND RETURN BY FRIDAY JUNE 2 

FINAL 1995 Baseball Statistics Report 

Simpson College 

DIVISION III 
Only games against four year U S institutions are included in statistics 

Include all conference and postseason playoffs 

John S inann i 
INSTITUTION 

FULLSEASON 19-13 

1995 COACH 

Iowa In terco l leg ia te A th le t i c Conf CONFERENCE 
CONFERENCE 

W—L—T 

11-9 
W—L—T 

Class by Fr So Jr or Sr 

FIRST and LAST NAIVIE 

Shannon Bucknell 

Andy Mern l 

Matt Young 

Steve Postel 

Dan Clark 

Todd Vogel 

Mike Scherrman 

Ryan Ortlund 

Ryan Campbell 

Jerry Marckres 

Dan Foster 

Scott Lundholm 

David Burmeister 

Mark Simon 

Pos 

OF 

2B 

5S/2B 

5S/2B 

3B 

C 

3B/P 

LF 

^F/IB 

LB/DH 

DF 

CF 

C/3B 

)H/1B 

CL 

Sr 

Fr 

Fr 

Jr 

Sr 

Jr 

Jr 

Jr 

Jr 

Sr 

Jr 

Sr 

Jr 

,F 

Bats 
RL 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

L 

R 

G 

21 

17 

26 

32 

30 

27 

11 

28 

32 

26 

10 

32 

21 

32 

AB 

?3 

20 

54 

107 

70 

65 

8 

68 

98 

64 

17 

101 

49 

103 

BATTING 

R 

5 

0 

n 
18 

22 

13 

3 

14 

24 

8 

5 

17i 

7 

23 

H 

9 

5 

17 

32 

25 

16 

2 

16 

34 

16 

7 

23 

15 

33 

Batting 
Avg 

.391 

250 

.315 

299 

357 

,246 

'-250 

235 

347 

250 

412 

228 

306 

320 

2B 

2 

0 

3 

6 

4 

2 

0 

3 

7 

2 

0 

3 

4 

9 

3B 

0 

n 

1 

0 

2 

0 

0 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

1 

HR 

1 

n 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

0 

1 

1 

0 

3 

TB 

14 

5 

?5 

38 

33 

18 

2 

21 

55 

20 

12 

29 

19 

53 

RBl 

5 

4 

5 

11 

9 

11 

1 

10 

20 

7 

7 

17 

8 

22 

SB 

3 

n 

7 

6 

1 

5 

1 

7 

3 

0 

0 

11 

0 

4 

SBA 

3 

n 

4 

7 

2 

5 

1 

7 

4 

0 

0 

13 

0 

4 

BB 

6 

7 

q 

10 

18 

8 

0 

7 

18 

0 

0 

19 

8 

2 

SO 

5 

4 

8 

7 

5 

9 

1 

9 

16 

2 

2 

23 

5 

1 

(Others) 30 21 3 2 
PITCHING 

095 0 0 0 O O O O 

FIRST and LAST HkWE 

Dennis Sexton 

Sandy Foster 

Jeremy Schlee 

Chad Buchanan 

Adam Soyer 

(Others) 

CL 

Sn. 

Sr 

Jr 

Sr 

So 

Throw 
RL 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

G 

in 
12 

10 

12 

9 

25 

GS 

9 

9 

8 

1 

2 

3 

CG 

4 

1 

5 

0 

0 

0 

w 

7 

3 

4 

1 

2 

2 

L 

1 

3 

6 

2 

1 

0 

SV 

n 

0 

0 

4 

0 

2 

StiO 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

IP 

53.0 

39 3 

51 3 

26 0 

29 3 

31 7 

H 

33 

28 

46 

26 

17 

42 

R 

17 

26 

25 

10 

8 

31 

ER 

11 

20 

15 

7 

7 

25 

BB 

?8 

33 

22 

4 

9 

21 

SO 

^^ 

28 

33 

12 

14 

18 

ERA 

1 .87 

4 58 

2 63 

2 42 

2 15 

7 10 
Note If your team leader in TOTAL hits doubles tnples home runs runs scored walks total bases runs batted in stolen bases most victones saves or stnke 
outs IS not listed above please list below with class and number of games played (most doubles—John Doe Sr 10 in 30 games) For victones saves or stnke 
outs leader include games innings pitched and ERA 

TEAM TOTALS 

BATTING 

OWN 

OPP 

G 

3? 

32 

AB 

868 

846 

R 

173 

117 

H 

?5? 
192 

2B 

45 
27 

3B 

8 

2 

HR 

11 
3 

TB 

346 

232 

Slugging 

.399 

274 

RBl 

137 

88 

SB 

48 

24 

SBA 

55 

25 

BB 

i?n 
117 

so 

110 

138 

Batting 
Avg 

.?gn 

227 

PITCHING 

OWN 

OPP 

IP 

230 1 

232 0 

H 

192' 

252 

R 

117 

173 

ER 

85 

129 

BB 

117 

120 

so 

138 

110 

ERA 

3 32 

5 00 

FIELDING 

OWN 

OPP 

PO 

672 

672 

A 

336 

312 

E 

74 

58 

TC 

1082 

1042 

DP 

14 
NA 

Fielding 
Pct 

.932 

944 
NCAA 10429 4/95 (OVER) 

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE, 6201 Colleae Boulevard, Overland Park. Kansas 66211-2422 



1995 BASEBALL RECORD 
Please list games in order played After opponent s name indicate extra inning games with number of innings After opponent s score indicate 
tiome games by (H) away games by (A) and neutral sites by 1 2 3 etc and list below Place an X under the DH column for all games 
played as part of a double tieader List attendance for ALL games regardless of site but only list ONE attendance figure for double headers 
Attendance should include all students at the game—regardless of whether they paid admission If you do not charge admission or count at 
tendance please estimate the total number of spectators at each home game If you have more than one home field please include all 
games in your home city or nearby cities in which you would be regarded as having the home crowd Please remember—only games against 
four year, U S colleges are included in statistics and won lost record 

Your institution Simpson Col lege 

J L 

OWN 
SCORE 

1 Ripon (WI) 

2 MariPt.t.a(nH) 

3 Aijmra(II )(6) 

4 Alhinn(MT) 

5 MO-Rolla 5_ 

6 Char1eston(SC)(4) 10 

7 Otterbein(OH) 4 _ 

eMarwil ledO) 5_ 

9 Rose-Hulman 8_ 

_12-

0 Washington U (MO) 3 

1 Washington U (MO) 11 

2 Rose-Hullfnan 7 

3 Wartburg 4_ 

4 Wartburg 

5 Upper lo/a 

16 Upper Iowa 

7 William Penn 

8 William Penn 

19 Luther 

20 Luther 

21 Dubuque 

22 Dubuque 

23 Loras 

32 Upper Tnwa 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

11 

11 

13 

0 

24 LQra5(12) 6_ 

25 Buena Vista(lO) L 

26 Buena Vista 1 

27 Central (Pella) (L 

28 Central (Pella) L 

29 Wartburg 5_ 

30 Upper Iowa 9_ 

31 Wartburg 8^ 

OPP 
SCORE 

1 

1 

1 

11 

1 

8 

1 

1 

1 

1 

ATTENDANCE OPPONENT 

-15 1_ 

3 1 

0 1 

5 1 

3 _A 
_2 
J 
_2 
J 

J L J L 
J L J L 
J L J L 
J L X 
_A_X 
_A_ JL 
J L J L 
J L J L 
_A_X 
_A_ JL 
^ JL 
_A_ JL 
J L J L 
J L J L 
_A_ JL 
X JL 
_3 

3 

i) 3 

JL3 4 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

OWN 
SCORE 

OPP 
SCORE 

S 

I 
T 
E 

ATTENDANCE 

NEUTRAL SITES (Facility City State) 

1 Gulf Coast SpnngXIassic (Panama City, Florida) 

2 Washington Tournament Game (St Louis, Missouri) 

3 Iowa Conference Tournament Game (Fayette, Icwa) 

4 Iowa Conference Tournament Game (Decorah, Icwa) 

Attendance (include students and estimate if necessary) 

DATES 
TOTAL 

ATTENDANCE 

Single Home Dates 

Double Header Home Dates 

Total Home Attendance 

Single Road Dates 

Double Header Road Dates 

Total Road Attendance 

Single Neutral Site Dates 

Double Header Neutral Site Dates 

Total Neutral Site Attendance 

Total Season s Attendance for all dates 

4 

4 

1 

4 

5 

15 

15 

340 

340 

100 

300 

400 
1,125 

1,125 

1,865 

\)mvj^. 
Reporting Offi fiof^l 

J_ S n ^ 
Title 


